
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 63a: Ind Pursuit Men 5 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 117 Justin MCMULLEN (Hobart Wheelers) 2:27.317
Lap 1 22.174 22.174 (1)
Lap 2 16.576 38.751 (1)
Lap 3 16.848 55.599 (1)
Lap 4 17.588 1:13.187 (1)
Lap 5 18.295 1:31.483 (1)
Lap 6 18.783 1:50.266 (1)
Lap 7 18.434 2:08.701 (1)
Lap 8 18.615 2:27.317 (1)

2. 116 Andrew GIOVANETTI (Hunter District Cycling Club) 2:31.410 +4.09
Lap 1 23.889 23.889 (2)
Lap 2 17.651 41.540 (2)
Lap 3 17.471 59.012 (2)
Lap 4 17.814 1:16.826 (2)
Lap 5 18.253 1:35.079 (2)
Lap 6 18.624 1:53.704 (2)
Lap 7 18.774 2:12.479 (2)
Lap 8 18.931 2:31.410 (2)


